For the year ended 31st December 2002
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Turnover
Cost of sales

Gross profit

Other income

Selling and distribution expenses
Administrative expenses

Other operating expenses

Profit from operations
Net interest expenses
Loss on disposal of properties
Release of negative goodwill
Impairment

— fixed assets

— goodwill

Operating profit/(loss)

Share of results of associates

Share of results of a jointly
controlled entity

Profit/(loss) from ordinary activities
before taxation

Taxation

Profit/(loss) after taxation
Minority interests

Profit/(loss) attributable to
shareholders

Earnings/(loss) per share
Basic

Diluted
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2002
—REF
HKS$°000
W T L

1,908,344
(1,514,265)

394,079

15,507
(198,744)
(129,116)
(32,675)

49,051
(13,761)

6,382

41,672

1,366

43,038

(20,392)

22,646

(1,736)

20,910

HK$0.09

N/A

Restated
I E
2001
R4
HK$’000
W F o
1,663,038

(1,345,326)

317,712

17,194
(151,653)
(116,384)
(32,554)

34,315

(24,232)

(5,415)
2,747

(350,234)
(12,539)

(355,358)
(61)

5,771

(349,648)
(7,374)

(357,022)
136,920

(220,102)

HK$(0.91)

HK$(1.04)



